
AFTERNOON TEA
Php 2,800 nett | Includes of 2 rounds of coffee or tea good for 2 to 3 persons

Ube Scones with coconut jam and crème ‘montée’

Brioche with Prawn Cocktail

Farcous by CiÇou
with Salmon Beet Gravlax

The Notorious Paté en Croute

Ralph’s Croquettas

Cucumber Ballotine

Dunes Choux

Canelé au Chocolat

Praline Dacquoise

Pavlova

Iced Halo Halo Soufflé

Baba au Rhum

Americano, Latte,
Cappuccino, Macchiato

Bistro Pot Cafetière
by Nick Munro

Black
English breakfast,

Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1

White & Red
Vanilla Bourbon, Pai Mu Tan

Green
Jasmine Queen Tea, Number 10

Premium
 Earl Grey Fortune,  Chamomile

Orange Blossom Oolong

BEVERAGE UPGRADE

Freixenet Cordon Negro 
Spanish Sparkling Wine

Mimosa

Bellini

650

550

550

3,500

BTG BTB

All prices are inclusive of 12% VAT, local government taxes and 10% service charge



All prices are inclusive of 12% VAT, local government taxes and 10% service charge

KEEP CALM
AND DRINK TEA
TWG loose leaf teas served in a pot

BLACK TEA
English Breakfast - 250

Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 - 350

GREEN TEA
Jasmine Queen - 250

Number 10 - 350

WHITE / RED TEA
Vanilla Bourbon - 350

Pai Mu Tan - 350

PREMIUM SELECTIONS
Earl Grey Fortune - 250

Orange Blossom Oolong - 450

Chamomile - 250

BARISTA’S BREW
What goes best with a cup of coffee?

Another cup.

Espresso
Americano
Caffe Latte

Cappuccino
Flat White
Macchiato
Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Bistro Pot Cafetière

by Nick Munro

180
220
260
280
260
220
220
250
280

KEVIN ONG
A LA CARTE

Petit Gateau

Bonbons
Per piece

9 pieces

16 pieces

Macarons
Per piece

8 pieces

16pieces

650

120
2,000
3,000

100
1,800
3,000


